FCGOLF

JUGADORS/ES

JAVIER SAINZ
QUIM VIDAL
MIKAEL LUNDBERG
EMILIO CUARTERO
POL BECH
JORDAN GIBB
LUCAS VACARISAS
OSKAR FRANCK
ERIK SHUKART
GERARD PIRIS
ALEJANDRO ESMATGES
JORGE FELIU
SERGIO GONZALEZ
RAMON CLAVELL
ELOI HERNANDO
AGUSTI QUINQUILLA
JOSE ROMERO
MARC SABRIA
POL BROWN
IGNACIO FELIU
MIREIA PRAT
DOMINGO HOSPITAL
JAVIER PONSDOMENECH
ALEJANDRO ORPIANESI
KEVIN ESTEVE
RUBEN GONZALEZ
DIEGO DUPIN
JORDI PANES
ORIOL MAS
DANIEL GARCIA MORATO
JOSE RAMON PORTELL
PEDRO GARCIA
CAROLINA GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
ALBERT SANCHEZ SABE
GERONIMO PALACIO
ANTONIO ENCISO
CANITROT CLEMENT

PRETOUR

GOLF D'ARO | CATALUNYA | SANT CUGAT | GOLF LLEIDA
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40

RANQUING DE GUANYS 2025

CAMPIONAT

(ElL Prat)

1000
275
600
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500
150

130
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Tuset, 32, 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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COSTA
DAURADA

FONTANALS
(DOBLES)

TOTAL

1350
775
765
738
565
500
500
390
377
375
350
332
315
250
238
238
235
232
215
209
200
160
160
138
138
130
130
110
109
105
100
84
84
67
67
67
40
40



